Corning Brand Equipment
Product Selection Guide
Introduction
Corning Life Sciences is pleased to present our Equipment Selection Guide. In this
guide, you will find a selection of Corning’s newest and most requested products.
For up-to-date information on Corning Life Sciences’ comprehensive range of
products and services, go to www.corning.com/lifesciences where you can
access:

Chamber dimensions	 12.6 x 6.7 x 6.9 in. (32 x 17 x 18 cm)
Weight	 19 lbs. (8.6 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No.	 Description
	 Digital water bath, 6L, 230V (EU and UK plug)
Corning LSE Digital Dry Bath Heater
The Corning Digital Dry Bath Heaters are available in single, dual, and four block configurations
and provide a broad temperature range up to 150°C, which makes them useful for a variety of
applications in molecular biology, histology, clinical, environmental, and industrial laboratories. They
have been designed to incorporate the best combination of features including block capacity, dual
displays, and an external temperature probe that gives life science researchers the confidence and
efficiency they need when working with precious samples.
w	 Single, dual, and four block capacity to maximize sample processing
w	 Dual display allows for easy monitoring of temperature and time
w	 USB connectivity enables traceability of data
w	 Molded block chamber provides excellent temperature uniformity
Single block digital dry bath
heater
Double block digital dry bath
heater
Four block digital dry bath
heater
Cat. No. Description Block Capacity Voltage Plug Weight Dimensions (L x W x H) Qty/Cs
CC6876SB LSE digital
dry bath heater
Single 230V EU 7.0 lbs. (3.2 kg) 8.3 x 12.4 x 4.7 in.
(21 x 29 x 12 cm)
1
CC6886DB LSE digital
dry bath heater
Dual 230V EU 7.0 lbs. (3.2 kg) 8.3 x 12.4 x 4.7 in.
(21 x 29 x 12 cm)
1
CC6896FB LSE digital
dry bath heater
Four 230V EU 9.6 lbs. (4.4 kg) 8.3 x 16.3 x 4.7 in.
(21 x 39 x 12 cm)
1
CC6877SB LSE digital
dry bath heater
Single 230V UK 7.0 lbs. (3.2 kg) 8.3 x 12.4 x 4.7 in.
(21 x 29 x 12 cm)
1
CC6887DB LSE digital
dry bath heater
Dual 230V UK 7.0 lbs. (3.2 kg) 8.3 x 12.4 x 4.7 in.
(21 x 29 x 12 cm)
1
CC6897FB LSE digital
dry bath heater
Four 230V UK 9.6 lbs. (4.4 kg) 8.3 x 16.3 x 4.7 in.
(21 x 39 x 12 cm)
1